
5

7

12

11

1

13

3

6

4

2

10

8

Bol t the s ide p la te and back
p la te wi th se l f - tapp ing sc rews
(5x12) .

Bo l t the other s ide p la te in the
same way as the f i r s t s tep .

Inst a l l the bot tom p late .

F i x the door f rame onto both o f
the s ide p la tes .

Ins ta l l t he she lves.
Ins ta l l the top p la te as the
s ign .
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Item No. Component Remarks Qty

Back Plate
Left Side Plate
Right Side Plate
Door Frame
Top Plate
Bottom Plate
Shelf

Shelf Holder
Shelf Holder

Shelf Holder
Shelf Holder

Shelf Locking Clip

Shelf Locking Clip


